

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-24 12:41 PM

COMPETITION: 3.3**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Xiaohui Huang	1997	CHN	15.1	330.75
2.	Tina Punzel	1995	GER	15.1	317.10
3.	Dolores Hernandez	1997	MEX	15.1	292.75
4.	Elena Chernykh	1997	RUS	15.1	290.05
5.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	14.8	282.90
6.	Krysta Palmer	1992	USA	14.8	241.65

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.3 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Huang, Xiaohui	CHN	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	1.	15.1	330.75	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		67.50	1.	(130.50)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(189.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			69.75	1.	(258.75)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			72.00	1.	(330.75)	
2.	Punzel, Tina	GER	205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	3.	15.1	317.10	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			65.10	2.	(123.60)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			61.50	2.	(185.10)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			64.50	2.	(249.60)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			67.50	2.	(317.10)	
3.	Hernandes, Dolores	MEX	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		57.00	5.	15.1	292.75	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			54.25	3.	(111.25)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			63.00	3.	(174.25)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			55.50	4.	(229.75)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			63.00	3.	(292.75)	
4.	Chernykh, Elena	RUS	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	2.	15.1	290.05	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0			48.00	4.	(109.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			58.50	4.	(168.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			63.55	3.	(231.55)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			58.50	4.	(290.05)	
5.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		58.50	3.	14.8	282.90	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			58.50	5.	(117.00)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			50.40	5.	(167.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			52.50	5.	(219.90)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			63.00	5.	(282.90)	
6.	Palmer, Krysta	USA	405C	2.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.65	6.	14.8	241.65	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			58.50	6.	(111.15)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			46.50	6.	(157.65)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			40.50	6.	(198.15)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			43.50	6.	(241.65)	



63rd International Divers Day

24th FINA-Grand-Prix

Rostock

2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 3.3

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee : Anke Piper
Assistant :

GER

Judges

JU 1 Vitali Siarheyev BLR
JU 2 Ronald van der Voort NED
JU 3 Victoria Tomlinson GBR
JU 4 Olena Patserina UKR
JU 5 Mohamed Abdelwahed EGY
JU 6 Piero Italiani ITA
JU 7 Jann Siefken AUT

Speaker:

Maxim Jerjomin

GER

x = two points penalty